

Nishat Sutas Dairy Limited to Begin Production Operations in Punjab in Dairy Sector with USD60Mn

August 18, 2020

The senior company representative from Nishat Sutas Dairy Limited held a meeting with the management of Punjab Board of Investment and Trade for discussing the potential of business facility for dairy production in Punjab. The company representatives from Nishat Sutas Dairy Limited shared their interest and financial plan of investing in dairy sector. They announced to invest more than USD60Mn for the establishment of dairy production facility in Punjab. Nishat Sutas Dairy Limited thanked the management of PBIT for reaching-out to them and providing support and facilitation. The management of PBIT assured them of maximum support in executing the plan for establishing the production facility in dairy sector in Punjab. This JV based venture between Nishat Group of Pakistan and Sutas Sut Urunleri of Turkey would give a very positive signal to the investors of dairy sector, locally and globally, for exploring Punjab as the ideal investment spot.